Technology)
580M-01ILF
Part Number 580M-01ILF
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
580M-01ILF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 580M-01ILF
Manufacturer Part Number 580M-01ILF Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 2.5 V ~ 5.5 V Type Multiplexer, Zero Delay Buffer
Supplier Device Package 16-SOIC Series -
Ratio - Input:Output 2:2 Packaging Tube
Package / Case 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Output Clock
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Input Clock
Frequency - Max 270MHz Differential - Input:Output No/No
Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 580M-01ILF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 580M-01ILF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
580LSU5600MNB90X191 CAP ALUM 5600UF 20% 580V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
580LSU6800MNB90X221 CAP ALUM 6800UF 20% 580V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
580L400X2IAT OSC VCTCXO 40.0000MHZ CLPSNWV CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
580XL-ST LED SOURCE ST CONNECTORS Greenlee Communications 500 pcs
580M-01LFT IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
580LSU3300MNB77X151 CAP ALUM 3300UF 20% 580V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
580LSU1800MNB64X139 CAP ALUM 1800UF 20% 580V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
580LSU8200MNB90X241 CAP ALUM 8200UF 20% 580V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
580LSU2700MNB77X131 CAP ALUM 2700UF 20% 580V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
580M-01LF IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
580LSU1500MNB64X119 CAP ALUM 1500UF 20% 580V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
580L400X2CTT OSC TCXO 40.0000MHZ CLPSNWV SMD CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
580LSU3900MNB77X171 CAP ALUM 3900UF 20% 580V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
580L400X2ITT OSC TCXO 40.0000MHZ CLPSNWV SMD CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
580LSU4700MNB77X191 CAP ALUM 4700UF 20% 580V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
580XL-FC LED SOURCE FC CONNECTORS Greenlee Communications 500 pcs
580LSU2600M77X145 SCREW TERMINAL Rubycon 500 pcs
580LSU2200MNB64X149 CAP ALUM 2200UF 20% 580V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
580XL-SC LED SOURCE SC CONNECTORS Greenlee Communications 500 pcs
580M-01ILFT IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 356 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
580M-01ILF Details PDF